Starter WM Qualifikation 2024 in Dortmund

Intermediate

Large

1 Lenz

2 Schroder
3 Essig

4 Gabler

5 Beitl-Kabai
6 Gabler

7 Lenz

8 Bier

9 Germann
10 Scanella
11 Haslach

12 Frankemolle-

Wieber
Schiirken
Wist

1 Wast

2 Sprinz

3 Prinz

4 Spaetgens

5 Boogk

6 Pasternak

7 Kowalski

8 Alshut

9 Miiller
10 Kasper
11 Mdller
12 Lehrer
13 Prinz
14 Munzer
15 Schroder
16 Wilhelms
17 Lenz
18 Wist
19 Jurthe
20 Kreutz
21 Schopen
22 Riefer
23 Hartlieb
24 Berndt
25 Eichhorst

Anne
Bozena
Elena
Steffi
Krisztina
Steffi
Anne
Laura
Lisa
Jacqueline
Norbert
Kerstin
Ariane
Ramona
Tobias

Tobias
Max
Christian
Ina

Silas
Julia
Rebecca
Nadine
Caroline
Lea
Caroline
Daniela
Christian
Fabian
Daniel
Sandra
Anne
Tobias
Jasmin
Sabine
Miriam
Andreas
Nadine
Teresa
Jana

Itzi Bitzi
Ida

Sye
Djinn
Side
Happy
Yippie
Ypsilon
Lilli
Quick
Quickstep
Syfy
Zola
Lyric
Eve

Ceed
Remix
Coon
Tak
Spider
Face
Taki
Pashion
Cin
Sia
Toxic
Tippi
Wake
Cap
Drive
Mus
Vis
Live
Kiany
Cid
Mii
Smash
Anakin
Keep
Keats

Einstiegspunkte Dortmund
26
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
16
16
16

45
42
39
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

DVG
DVG
dhv

DVG
dhv

DVG
DVG
DVG
dhv

dhv

DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG

DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
dhv

DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
dhv

DVG
dhv

DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
dhv

DVG
dhv

dhv

DVG
dhv

DVG



Medium

Small

Grefenstein

Kreutz
Sprinz

1 Waust
2 Lenz
3 Miinch
4 Silas
5 Kelpen

6 Beitl-Kabai

7 Kuhne

8 Steidinger

8 Heinen
10 Hobusch
11 Kolb

Mona
Sabine
Max

Tobias
Anne
Maurice
Boogk
Nicole
Krisztina
Simone
Timo
Alea
Christiane
Bernd

12 Muller-SchnicEva

13 Steinmetz

14 Rieger
15 Weik

16 Schlutow
17 Wettlaufer

18 Block

1 Hartlieb
2 Boogk
3 Minch

4 Homburg

5 Hensel

6 Steinmetz

7 Friedel
8 Butter

9 Klingenschmi

10 Richter

11 Schroder

12 Vatter
13 Just
14 Wolke
15 Hinze
15 Arndt
Sprinz

Carina
Jana
Angela
Isabelle
Jasmin
Carola

Nadine
Silas
Maurice
Franziska
Miriam
Carina
Lukas
Ina
Lukas
Julius
Daniel
Guido
Sina
Yella
Anna
Franziska
Max

Sea
Foo
Style

Mercedes
Rosalie
Twix
Beam
Poke
Hydro
Gin
Henry
Loo
Nala
Trixi
Boom
Amy
Nano
Liz
Kiara
Lennox
Jule

Pebbles
Gadget
Swoosh
You
Pancake
Chip
Fraggle
Ixy
Drake
Joshy
Via
Noa

Tig

Ally
Move
Yuca
Make

28
28
28

33
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
21
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

32
29
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
20

DVG
DVG
DVG

DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
DVG
dhv

DVG
dhv

dhv

DVG
dhv
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DVG
dhv
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Y,
DVG
DVG
DVG



